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1161987290
1161987362

884551789
1347024201

1348886609
1260213136
1346357856

1344388516
1238028333
966447289
966447078
966447290
1348882067
930279043
1280057271
1344388447
860997940
858445495
1346362141

1348185238
1345592294

1294400823
1317844103
1343009061
909142221
884551926
923015986
858446299
1346674299
1253442386

1347276502
754953724

13th Street #1: Battle of the Bad-Breath Bats
13th Street #3: Clash of the Cackling Cougars
Adapting to Climate Change

The Age-Proof Brain : New Strategies to Improve Memory,
Protect Immunity, and Fight off Dementia.

Alaska for Christmas
Always only you

And There Was Light : Abraham Lincoln and the American
Struggle.

As cool as it gets

Ash and Pikachu: Pokémon Heroes

Assassination classroom. 1, Time for assassination
Assassination classroom. 3, Time for a transfer student
Assassination classroom. Volume 2, Time for grown-ups
The Atlas paradox

Avatar : the last airbender - The lost adventures

Bad Lands

The ballad of never after

Bareback riding

Barrel racing

Beyond the Wand : The Magic and Mayhem of Growing up a
Wizard.

Bibi : my story

The Big Bang Theory : The Definitive, Inside Story of the Epic

Hit Series.

Blood Lands

Bloom of the flower dragon

The book of boundaries : set the limits that will set you free
Borderland : a journey through the history of Ukraine

Brain injuries in football

Brighter than the sun

Bull riding

A Cat Café Christmas

Danielle Walker's healthy in a hurry : real life, real food, real
fast

Dashing through the snowbirds
Daughters of Rome



1259295086 David digs with the dinosaur hunter
1346150006 The deadline clock : a Colter Shaw short story
886586970 Death and the girl he loves
861522667 Death and the girl next door
876040251 Death, doom, and detention
1322194195 Dungeons & dragons : A Goblin Problem
858976029 Empress of the seven hills
1128065581 Escuela de espias
1260213181 Ever after always
1199082963 Falcon vs. hawk
1161987361 The Fire-Breathing Ferret Fiasco
1295619379 For you & no one else
1266276131 The Galveston hurricane, 1900

1313668650 Giving hope : conversations with children about illness, death
and loss

1157316536 The glitter parade

1266208734 Guarding the invisible dragons

1336402842 Hallowed out

1345472977 Happy Santa day!

1109985378 Haunted house murder

1346358564 A heart full of headstones

1343209862 Her Cowboy Prince Charming

1273201665 Her first Christmas cowboy
955129367 How to Catch an EIf.
956711436 Howl for Halloween
922643179 Human Trafficking

1343897540 | survived the Wellington avalanche, 1910

1133059759 If she feared

1159702577 If she heard

1348487230 Inciting joy : essays
767670400 Indigenous peoples’ rights
932618791 It takes one

1110105625 Jade war

1246781664 Just One Night

1259368351 Just one scandal

1343897502 Key player

1341991856 Lady Violet pays a call

1310038558 Liberation day : stories

1346545142 Love in the Forecast

1344388398 Loving people who are hard to love : transforming your world
by learning to love unconditionally

1345148504 Madly, Deeply

1157316596 The magic day

1226504110 Mario and Luigi: Super Mario Bros Heroes
1313793180 Marriage be hard

1348486356 Medical Medium Brain Saver : Answers to Brain
Inflammation, Mental Health, OCD, Brain Fog, Neurological
Symptoms, Addiction, Anxiety, Depression, Heavy Metals,
Epstein-Barr Virus.



1348485062

1161987624
1162472719
1338843762

1344388469
907292630
1276805304
950697830
941951838
956521029
951017158
1333081218
1262763143
893721549
1289926012
1161987945
1056177259
1302597459

1000150821
1294940575
1345592332

1312274832
1268951102
864756882
1341992036
864756831
1336611176
900197764
1322492009
972734651
1333081187
1200094017
1154902514
866584973
767734246
1007705556
1345679603
1269000536
961272096
1268950843
1345280329
1347276636

1143619736

Medical medium brain saver protocols, cleanses & recipes for
neurological, autoimmune & mental health

Meow means murder
The mini mistake

Muppets in Moscow : the unexpected crazy true story of
making Sesame Street in Russia

The mystery box

An offer from a gentleman

Ollie escapes the great Chicago Fire
Once Craved

Once gone

Once lured

Once taken

Peanut butter panic

Pig the monster

Power of the fire dragon

Purr : the science of making your cat happy
Purrs and Peril

Rafe : a buff male nanny

The Real Food Dietitians: the real food table : 100 easy and
delicious mostly gluten-free, grain-free, and dairy-free recipes
for every day

Red famine : Stalin's war on Ukraine
REINDEER GAMES.

Revenge : how Donald Trump weaponized the US
Department of Justice against his critics

Rise of the School for Good and Evil
Room to dream

Roping

Rules at the school by the sea
Saddle bronc riding

The secrets of Dumbledore

Secrets of Sir Richard Kenworthy
Shadow Lands

Sharks!

Somebody like Santa.

Sonic : Sonic the Hedgehog hero

A star like Jesse Owens

Steer wrestling

Suicide

Three strikes

Trash vs. trucks

Trouble in Toyland

Two can play : an Audrey Harte novel
The Vanderbeekers make a wish
The Vanderbeekers on the road

Visual thinking : the hidden gifts of people who think in
pictures, patterns, and abstractions

Wag : the science of making your dog happy



1348186094 Waxing on : The karate kid and me
1337413920 Where you end and | begin : a memoir
1161988238 Whiskers and warrants

1330933915 Who's raising the kids? : big tech, big business, and the lives
of children

1311528374 With a Mind to Kill
1268226013 With you forever
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1343015480

991855386
1345139286
1343896729
1344387661

982247625
1346671361
1310682442
1347276386
1309086373
1155923744
1202120931
1346671427
1114779765
1240363197
1202816723
1269506563

438926807
1268225823
1348185541

1292631877
1268225055
1346671347

988333162
1304519116
1322489059
1035130948

974891018
1111735044
1112701108
1112221296
1296956987
1016034261
1020175074
1035308921
1019872737
1006503230
1019872738
1269426308
1010495463
1019872739
1346671341

Amari and the great game

Anatomy of evil

The Atlas Paradox

The bachelor and the bride

The ballad of never after

The black hand : a Barker & Llewelyn novel
Blackmail and bibingka

Blossoms, barbeque & blackmail

The book of boundaries : set the limits that will set you free
Boss witch

Botched butterscotch : an Amish candy shop mystery
Candy cane crime

A Cat Cafe Christmas

Charlie Thorne and the last equation

Charlie Thorne and the lost city

The couch potato

Courage Is calling : fortune favors the brave

Déja dead

Eggnog, extortion, & evergreens

Ejaculate responsibly : a whole new way to think about
abortion

Electric idol
Empire of the vampire

Family values : restore trust, boundaries, and connection with

your child

Fatal enquiry

Fevered Star

A game of retribution

Hell Bay

The hellfire conspiracy : a novel
If she knew

If she ran

If she saw

Insects, ivy & investigations
Into the drowning deep

It's Chinese New Year!

It's Diwali!

It's Easter!

It's Halloween!

It's New Year's day!

It's Ramadan and Eid al-Fitr!
It's Thanksgiving!

It's Valentine's day!

Jackets, jack-o-lantern, & justice : a Camper & criminals cozy

mystery



1014124259
1110105443

930028384
1232088351
1311488909
1341991710
1327695365
1248732217
1348292762

1028554484
1348185517
1344388042
1155503876
1336611665
1289506390
1229106665
1348881889

918894694
1229106547
1121462415
1295848055
1348881955
1341991662
1348185518

1076542432
1348602893
1346671308
1306375013
1337413723
1272907290
1253373322
1341773507
1348881985

1346149785
1229105558
1282195218
1343896725
1226320781

1227940642
1107698485
1347276359

1322490281

1229106666

Jade city

Jade War

Just like heaven

Kickbacks, kayaks, and kidnapping
King of battle and blood

Lanterns, lakes & larceny

Last call at the Nightingale

Lemon drop dead

Let your light shine : how mindfulness can empower children
and rebuild communities

Lethal licorice

Liberation day : stories
Marriage be hard
Marshmallow malice

The Maze

The merchant and the rogue
The monster in the Hollows
Moonlight and magic

A night like this

North! Or be eaten

Once gone

Outdoors, oars, & oaths
The passenger

Peanut butter panic

The persuaders : at the frontlines of the fight for hearts,
minds, and democracy

Premeditated peppermint

¢ Quién fue Frida Kahlo?

Quit : the power of knowing when to walk away
A relative murder

Robert Ludlum's the Bourne sacrifice

Ropes, riddles, & robberies

Rosaline Palmer takes the cake

Rules at the School by the Sea

Santa, sunrises, & suspicions : a camper & criminals cozy
mystery book 23

The shadow murders
Shelter Mountain
The smart cookie
Spy school Project X

Sunsets, sabbatical, & scandal : a Camper & criminals cozy
mystery

Tents, trails, & turmoil : a Camper & criminals cozy mystery
Toxic toffee

Visual thinking : the hidden gifts of people who think in
pictures, patterns, and abstractions

Wanting what's best : parenting, privilege, and building a just
world

The warden and the wolf king



1327696190 Wicked beauty

1303705773 Wildlife, warrants, & weapons : a Camper and criminals cozy
mystery



