

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, November 1, 2022, 11:07 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20221101_110721_eBooks.mrc$

754953724 Daughters of Rome

Title Not Previously Held

1161987290	13th Street #1: Battle of the Bad-Breath Bats
1161987362	13th Street #3: Clash of the Cackling Cougars
884551789	Adapting to Climate Change
1347024201	The Age-Proof Brain : New Strategies to Improve Memory, Protect Immunity, and Fight off Dementia.
1348886609	Alaska for Christmas
1260213136	Always only you
1346357856	And There Was Light : Abraham Lincoln and the American Struggle.
1344388516	As cool as it gets
1238028333	Ash and Pikachu: Pokémon Heroes
966447289	Assassination classroom. 1, Time for assassination
966447078	Assassination classroom. 3, Time for a transfer student
966447290	Assassination classroom. Volume 2, Time for grown-ups
1348882067	The Atlas paradox
930279043	Avatar : the last airbender - The lost adventures
1280057271	Bad Lands
1344388447	The ballad of never after
860997940	Bareback riding
858445495	Barrel racing
1346362141	Beyond the Wand : The Magic and Mayhem of Growing up a Wizard.
1348185238	Bibi : my story
1345592294	The Big Bang Theory : The Definitive, Inside Story of the Epic Hit Series.
1294400823	Blood Lands
1317844103	Bloom of the flower dragon
1343009061	The book of boundaries : set the limits that will set you free
909142221	Borderland : a journey through the history of Ukraine
884551926	Brain injuries in football
923015986	Brighter than the sun
858446299	Bull riding
1346674299	A Cat Café Christmas
1253442386	Danielle Walker's healthy in a hurry : real life, real food, real fast
1347276502	Dashing through the snowbirds

```
1259295086 David digs with the dinosaur hunter
1346150006 The deadline clock: a Colter Shaw short story
886586970 Death and the girl he loves
861522667 Death and the girl next door
876040251 Death, doom, and detention
1322194195 Dungeons & dragons : A Goblin Problem
858976029 Empress of the seven hills
1128065581 Escuela de espias
1260213181 Ever after always
1199082963 Falcon vs. hawk
1161987361 The Fire-Breathing Ferret Fiasco
1295619379 For you & no one else
1266276131 The Galveston hurricane, 1900
1313668650 Giving hope: conversations with children about illness, death
           and loss
1157316536 The glitter parade
1266208734 Guarding the invisible dragons
1336402842 Hallowed out
1345472977 Happy Santa day!
1109985378 Haunted house murder
1346358564 A heart full of headstones
1343209862 Her Cowboy Prince Charming
1273201665 Her first Christmas cowboy
955129367 How to Catch an Elf.
956711436 Howl for Halloween
922643179 Human Trafficking
1343897540 I survived the Wellington avalanche, 1910
1133059759 If she feared
1159702577 If she heard
1348487230 Inciting joy: essays
767670400 Indigenous peoples' rights
932618791 It takes one
1110105625 Jade war
1246781664 Just One Night
1259368351 Just one scandal
1343897502 Key player
1341991856 Lady Violet pays a call
1310038558 Liberation day: stories
1346545142 Love in the Forecast
1344388398 Loving people who are hard to love: transforming your world
           by learning to love unconditionally
1345148504 Madly, Deeply
1157316596 The magic day
1226504110 Mario and Luigi: Super Mario Bros Heroes
1313793180 Marriage be hard
1348486356 Medical Medium Brain Saver : Answers to Brain
           Inflammation, Mental Health, OCD, Brain Fog, Neurological
           Symptoms, Addiction, Anxiety, Depression, Heavy Metals,
            Epstein-Barr Virus.
```

1348485062	Medical medium brain saver protocols, cleanses & recipes for neurological, autoimmune & mental health
1161987624	Meow means murder
1162472719	The mini mistake
1338843762	Muppets in Moscow : the unexpected crazy true story of making Sesame Street in Russia
1344388469	The mystery box
907292630	An offer from a gentleman
1276805304	Ollie escapes the great Chicago Fire
950697830	Once Craved
941951838	Once gone
956521029	Once lured
951017158	Once taken
1333081218	Peanut butter panic
1262763143	Pig the monster
893721549	Power of the fire dragon
1289926012	Purr : the science of making your cat happy
1161987945	Purrs and Peril
1056177259	Rafe : a buff male nanny
1302597459	The Real Food Dietitians: the real food table : 100 easy and delicious mostly gluten-free, grain-free, and dairy-free recipes for every day
1000150821	Red famine : Stalin's war on Ukraine
1294940575	REINDEER GAMES.
1345592332	Revenge : how Donald Trump weaponized the US Department of Justice against his critics
1312274832	Rise of the School for Good and Evil
1268951102	Room to dream
864756882	Roping
1341992036	Rules at the school by the sea
864756831	Saddle bronc riding
1336611176	The secrets of Dumbledore
900197764	Secrets of Sir Richard Kenworthy
1322492009	Shadow Lands
972734651	Sharks!
1333081187	Somebody like Santa.
1200094017	Sonic : Sonic the Hedgehog hero
1154902514	A star like Jesse Owens
866584973	Steer wrestling
767734246	Suicide
1007705556	Three strikes
1345679603	Trash vs. trucks
1269000536	Trouble in Toyland
961272096	Two can play : an Audrey Harte novel
1268950843	The Vanderbeekers make a wish
1345280329	The Vanderbeekers on the road
1347276636	Visual thinking : the hidden gifts of people who think in pictures, patterns, and abstractions
1143619736	Wag : the science of making your dog happy

1348186094 Waxing on: The karate kid and me
1337413920 Where you end and I begin: a memoir
1161988238 Whiskers and warrants
1330933915 Who's raising the kids?: big tech, big business, and the lives of children
1311528374 With a Mind to Kill
1268226013 With you forever

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20221101_110721_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1343015480	Amari and the great game
991855386	Anatomy of evil
1345139286	The Atlas Paradox
1343896729	The bachelor and the bride
1344387661	The ballad of never after
982247625	The black hand : a Barker & Llewelyn novel
1346671361	Blackmail and bibingka
1310682442	Blossoms, barbeque & blackmail
1347276386	The book of boundaries : set the limits that will set you free
1309086373	Boss witch
1155923744	Botched butterscotch : an Amish candy shop mystery
1202120931	Candy cane crime
1346671427	A Cat Cafe Christmas
1114779765	Charlie Thorne and the last equation
1240363197	Charlie Thorne and the lost city
1202816723	The couch potato
1269506563	Courage Is calling : fortune favors the brave
438926807	Déjà dead
1268225823	Eggnog, extortion, & evergreens
1348185541	Ejaculate responsibly : a whole new way to think about abortion
1292631877	Electric idol
1268225055	Empire of the vampire
1346671347	Family values : restore trust, boundaries, and connection with your child
988333162	Fatal enquiry
1304519116	Fevered Star
1322489059	A game of retribution
1035130948	Hell Bay
974891018	The hellfire conspiracy : a novel
1111735044	If she knew
1112701108	If she ran
1112221296	If she saw
1296956987	Insects, ivy & investigations
1016034261	Into the drowning deep
1020175074	It's Chinese New Year!
1035308921	It's Diwali!
1019872737	It's Easter!
1006503230	It's Halloween!
1019872738	It's New Year's day!
1269426308	It's Ramadan and Eid al-Fitr!
1010495463	It's Thanksgiving!
1019872739	It's Valentine's day!
1346671341	Jackets, jack-o-lantern, & justice : a Camper & criminals cozy mystery

1014124259	Jade city
1110105443	Jade War
930028384	Just like heaven
1232088351	Kickbacks, kayaks, and kidnapping
1311488909	King of battle and blood
1341991710	Lanterns, lakes & larceny
1327695365	Last call at the Nightingale
1248732217	Lemon drop dead
1348292762	Let your light shine : how mindfulness can empower children and rebuild communities
1028554484	Lethal licorice
1348185517	Liberation day : stories
1344388042	Marriage be hard
1155503876	Marshmallow malice
1336611665	The Maze
1289506390	The merchant and the rogue
1229106665	The monster in the Hollows
1348881889	Moonlight and magic
918894694	A night like this
1229106547	North! Or be eaten
1121462415	Once gone
1295848055	Outdoors, oars, & oaths
1348881955	The passenger
1341991662	Peanut butter panic
1348185518	The persuaders : at the frontlines of the fight for hearts, minds, and democracy
1076542432	Premeditated peppermint
1348602893	¿Quién fue Frida Kahlo?
1346671308	Quit : the power of knowing when to walk away
1306375013	A relative murder
1337413723	Robert Ludlum's the Bourne sacrifice
1272907290	Ropes, riddles, & robberies
1253373322	Rosaline Palmer takes the cake
1341773507	Rules at the School by the Sea
1348881985	Santa, sunrises, & suspicions : a camper & criminals cozy mystery book 23
1346149785	The shadow murders
1229105558	Shelter Mountain
1282195218	The smart cookie
1343896725	Spy school Project X
1226320781	Sunsets, sabbatical, & scandal : a Camper & criminals cozy mystery
	Tents, trails, & turmoil : a Camper & criminals cozy mystery
1107698485	Toxic toffee
1347276359	Visual thinking : the hidden gifts of people who think in pictures, patterns, and abstractions
1322490281	Wanting what's best : parenting, privilege, and building a just world
1229106666	The warden and the wolf king

1327696190 Wicked beauty 1303705773 Wildlife, warrants, & weapons : a Camper and criminals cozy mystery